760 Ford St.
80915-0000, CO Colorado Springs
Phone: 719-559-2456
Fax: 719-867-4287
TRUSBC20WKL 5.0A Usb Type C Duplex Recep 20A 125V W
Eaton Wiring Devices
Catalog Number TRUSBC20WKL
Manufacturer Eaton Wiring Devices
Description Eaton Combination Usb Type-C Charger, 20A 5-20R Receptacle,
5A,  125 Vac, White
Weight per unit 0.3350 (lbs/each)
Product Category Combination Devices
Features
dimensions                    1.4000 IN X 1.3000 IN X 4.1900 IN
media                         Yes
Descriptions
Description                   5.0A USB TYPE C DUPLEX RECEP 20A 125V W
extra long description        EWD TRUSBC20W-K-L 5.0A USB Type C D
Features                      Eaton's family of USB charging receptacles offer fast, convenient
and efficient charging for all your electronic devices directly from
a standard outlet without the need of bulky adapters or charging
bricks. Whether you are in a residential or commercial setting,
eliminate clutter and charge your smart phone, tablet or even
larger devices such as laptops with Eaton's wide range of USB
charging solutions.
Long Description              Eaton Combination USB Type-C Charger, 20A 5-20R Receptacle,
5A,  125 Vac, White
Product Type                  5.0A Usb Type C Duplex Recep 20A 125V W
Special Features              Commercial grade deco
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Eaton
GTIN 00032664753480
Manufacturers Part Number     TRUSBC20W-K-L
UPC 032664753480
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          Residential receptacles
Type                          Combination USB charger with duplex receptacle
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 4
Weight Per each 0.335
760 Ford St.
80915-0000, CO Colorado Springs
Phone: 719-559-2456
Fax: 719-867-4287
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Residential Bldgs & Facilities - Residential Bldgs & Facilities -
Other
standard                      NOM,cULus Listed